Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2022
TC Blau-Weiss Siegburg (4159)
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Anlage
WeilRdornweg 29, 53721 Siegburg-Kaldauen
G 015117217742 dr.markusherchenbach@web.de

Sportwart/in

Herchenbach, Markus
T 00491608440260 Dr.MarkusHerchenbach@web.de
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Damen 40 1| 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Christa Herchenbach

m 004915117217742; ChristaHerchenbach@web.de
Damen 40 2 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga
MF: Astrid Ersfeld

m 00491715418751,; astrid_ersfeld@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Miebach, Britta

Ludwigs, Diana
Schwarzrock, Dorothee
Spohr, Wibke

Ramljak, Luciana (BRA¥*)
Weinert, Gerlinde
Herchenbach, Christa
Huhn, Elke

Harzbecker, Sandra Marlene
Del Din, Susanne
Lindemeier, Regine
Pilger, Denise

Krudewig, Birgit

Wolff, Susanne

Voll, Anja

Mertens, Andrea
Schulte-Beckhausen, Heike
Schutze, Birgit

Gloy, Melanie

Wedell, Carmen
Kesselmeyer, Angelika
Winther, Anja

Ersfeld, Astrid

Singhof, Silke

Engler, Claudia
Kronefeld, Claudia
Katzfey, Anja

Dittrich, Andrea

ID-Nr.

26801455
27201115
26801493
27400856
27500927
25601898
26701417
26701426
27082479
26801395
27083186
27952285
26501518
26851649
27853052
26553610
26951543
27351421
26752956
26752320
26602059
26502286
26702224
26902017
26501463
26502271
26951710
26852323

LK
LK5,7
LK12,6
LK13,4
LK13,7
LK14,1
LK16,6
LK20,8
LK22,6
LK20,7
LK21,9
LK21,3
LK21,9
LK23,2
LK23,4
LK23,6
LK23,9
LK22,3
LK22,0
LK23,2
LK23,6
LK22,0
LK22,8
LK23,2
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,8

DR-Sen.
D58/D50

Ra.

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

/

Name (Nat.)

StraRer, Karin

Heise, Simone
Mitterhofer, Sandra (AUT N)
Dr. Tiedemann, Petra
Ubber, Ulrike
Diinkelmann, Ute
Heitz, Chinny

Bochow, Stefani

von Unger, Andrea
Poppel, Ingrid
Harnischmacher, Doris
Neubauer, Friederike

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK

26403648 LK23,4
27002804 LK23,9
26952866 LK23,4
27192504 LK23,8
27192914 LK23,4
26701700 LK23,4
27951909 LK23,8
26853108 LK23,4
27254018 LK23,9
26101558 LK23,6
26203436 LK23,4
28152650 LK23,9
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